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2015 4 5 H - -| 1,850,000.00
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2016 £ 2 H - - - 537,861.50
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2002 12 7 20 H, HRAFBITEA S, SBRBG: FEAREN A
Hi 50.00 /3 CH4 N2 500.00 /376, HdGid Mgt A 450.00 75 7C HH 5 AR $ ke I b
B1NG, B B AR SR TINS5 180.00 7370 MR #RIA 4 180.00 Fiot;
AR EFTIAZH 90.00 Jioc. o, FkmHY LU 22 ®] 130.00 73 7oA 50.00 /5
TOILE H B B AR DAL A | 160.00 J5 G fiAUAN 20.00 J3 Il 4 s EHT LA
FLXF A7) 90.00 J3 oA th Bt .

@O_ER B A e K FL s i)

AFIALT 1999 4E 3 H 1 H, BALAEN AN 50 J170. M1 ROLZ K
R BRED, LIS AF] G4 E #HE, H 1999 4F 3 £ 2002 £ 12 H 20 [
o8 ) Bl R ) IR SRR BT A A T 1,482,896.40 JT, A AR A A AR AE B A
1,757,710.00 JG, [MIREAREFME AT 940,000.00 Jic, EREEHT AR HE
Z2F . BRI N RS

A AR — KA 7 -

H A IS R X EHE ERAEX VR &R HIRRH
g 237,896.40
2002-1-29 32 LT | HUTER 190,000.00 427,896.40
2002-1-31 43 THAT | BT 150,000.00 577,896.40
2002-2-10 25 WK W4 45,000.00 532,896.40
2002-3-1 4 TEMT | HATER 90,000.00 622,896.40
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2002-4-11 21 TEAT | HATERK 130,000.00 752,896.40
2002-5-15 15 TEAT | HATERK 40,000.00 792,896.40
2002-6-4 13 LT | HUTER 240,000.00 1,032,896.40
2002-7-5 11 THRAT | AT 120,000.00 1,152,896.40
2002-9-5 8 TEAT | BT 170,000.00 1,322,896.40
2002-9-15 28 BT RITHER 180,000.00 1,142,896.40
2002-10-25 31 R 4 10,000.00 1,132,896.40
2002-11-11 18 R M4 20,000.00 1,112,896.40
2002-12-19 28 THRAT | BATAER 370,000.00 1,482,896.40
2002-12-30 66 i %z'i&{ﬁ SR A 1,300,000.00 182,896.40
HoAth NAT 3R — A e
H 8 ERNR=) FHE Xt EE 1577 &30 BE 7 &0 HIRRH
A 272,026.50
2002-1-6 2 AR\ RHBOR 11,926.50 260,100.00
WU R
2002-1-29 32 EPAN AT 20,000.00 280,100.00
2002-3-1 3 %/):{ﬁ BT 300,000.00 580,100.00
St
2002-4-5 2 %ﬁ{ﬁ A 8,000.00 588,100.00
s
2002-4-5 3 Hiiﬁ A 5,390.00 582,710.00
A
2002-4-11 22 ANHAT | BT 100,000.00 682,710.00
2002-5-15 15 NBAT | BUTAER 60,000.00 742,710.00
2002-6-4 13 NBAT | BT 230,000.00 972,710.00
2002-7-5 11 ANHBAT | BT 120,000.00 1,092,710.00
2002-9-5 8 ANEAT | BT 210,000.00 1,302,710.00
2002-9-15 28 K BT 210,000.00 1,092,710.00
2002-9-20 35 NBAT | BT 10,000.00 1,102,710.00
2002-12-13 21 ANHAT | BT 590,000.00 1,692,710.00
2002-12-25 47 ANBRAT | BT 65,000.00 1,757,710.00
2002-12-30 66 ii; | sl 1,600,000.00 157,710.00
A
HoAth SAAT 2R — A :
H # FUES EiES Xt EHE 1577 &80 BT 450 IR R
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